The ESIB3 Bidirectional Inverter Series is modular and flexible allowing it
to fulfill the most demanding and complex Energy Storage applications.
E24 ESIB3 Bidirectional Inverter series is designed as a module
that can be field-configured to realize various energy storage
projects.
Ranging from 30KW to 630KW per module with various possible
voltage outputs and operating modes,  the ESIB3 can be
configured to power isolated loads or to inject power into the grid.

6
The ESIB3 Bidirectional Inverter Series
Ordering Information
ESIB3-30KI  Bidirectional Energy Storage Inverter, 30 KW, 400-850Vdc, 400/230Vac, 3P+N+G, 50/60Hz
ESIB3-50KI  Bidirectional Energy Storage Inverter, 50 KW, 400-850Vdc, 400/230Vac, 3P+N+G, 50/60Hz
ESIB3-100KI Bidirectional Energy Storage Inverter, 100 KW, 400-850Vdc, 400/230Vac, 3P+N+G, 50/60Hz
ESIB3-150KI Bidirectional Energy Storage Inverter, 150 KW, 400-850Vdc, 400/230Vac, 3P+N+G, 50/60Hz
ESIB3-250KI Bidirectional Energy Storage Inverter, 250 KW, 400-850Vdc, 400/230Vac, 3P+N+G, 50/60Hz
ESIB3-500K Bidirectional Energy Storage Inverter, 500 KW, 500-850Vdc, 800Vac, 3P+G, 50/60Hz
ESIB3-500KT Bidirectional Energy Storage Inverter, 500 KW, 500-850Vdc, 315Vac Transformerless, 3P+G, 50/60Hz
ESIB3-630KT Bidirectional Energy Storage Inverter, 630 KW, 500-850Vdc, 315Vac Transformerless, 3P+G, 50/60Hz
ESIB3C-250KI Containerized Bidirectional Energy Storage Inverter, 250 KW, 400-850Vdc, 400/230Vac, 3P+N+G, 50/60Hz
ESIB3C-500K Containerized Bidirectional Energy Storage Inverter, 500 KW, 500-850Vdc, 800Vac, 3P+G, 50/60Hz
ESIB3C-500KT Containerized Bidirectional Energy Storage Inverter, 500 KW, 500-850Vdc, 315Vac Transformerless, 3P+G, 50/60Hz
ESIB3C-630KT Containerized Bidirectional Energy Storage Inverter, 630 KW, 500-850Vdc, 315Vac Transformerless, 3P+G, 50/60Hz
ESIB3C-1M  Containerized Bidirectional Energy Storage Inverter, 1000 KW, 500-850Vdc, 800Vac, 3P+G, 50/60Hz
ESIB3C-1MT Containerized Bidirectional Energy Storage Inverter, 1000 KW, 500-850Vdc, 315Vac Transformerless, 3P+G, 50/60Hz
ESIB3C-1M2T Containerized Bidirectional Energy Storage Inverter, 1260 KW, 500-850Vdc, 315Vac Transformerless, 3P+G, 50/60Hz
ESIB3C-1M5T Containerized Bidirectional Energy Storage Inverter, 1500 KW, 500-850Vdc, 315Vac Transformerless, 3P+G, 50/60Hz
ESIB3C-2MT Containerized Bidirectional Energy Storage Inverter, 2000 KW, 500-850Vdc, 315Vac Transformerless, 3P+G, 50/60Hz
Ref Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are
protected trade marks. E24® is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.